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Szint:

Személyes értékelés NAE:
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BE (Csoport): 0,00

Státusz:

Teljesítményelszámolás 202307
(31.07.2023)
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Jutalékelszámolás:

Hónap:

Saját jutalék

Támogatási jutalék

Követőjutalék

Extra Jutalék

Kifizetés
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0,00 0,00

0,00

0,0048.305,00

0,00112.116,00
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0,00

Havi teljesitmény 202307

Ajánl.sz. Köt.idöp. Szerződő Egység Tipus Tarifa Tartam Bizt.társ. Jutalék

1009831 27.06.2023 GESZLER DÁVID IP1 GDW1H 22 GRAWE 854,34 74,69 63.811,00

0,00 63.811,00

Forgalom I:  HUF

Ajánl.sz. Köt.idöp. Szerződő Egység Tipus Tarifa Tartam Bizt.társ. Jutalék

Forgalom II:  HUF

Ajánl.sz. Köt.idöp. Szerződő Egység Tipus Tarifa Tartam Bizt.társ. Jutalék

Forgalom I:  EUR

Ajánl.sz. Köt.idöp. Szerződő Egység Tipus Tarifa Tartam Bizt.társ. Jutalék

Forgalom II:  EUR

Összesített érték 0,00 63.811,00

Összesített érték
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